CSATRB VI Pre-ATRB Agenda

01 September 2004

Contains No Proprietary Information

	Time
	Subject
	Organization
	Briefer

	0730
Sign In/Continental Breakfast

	0800
	Welcome/Opening Remarks
	AIR-1.0B
	Gerry Cecala 

	0805
	ATRB Status
	NAVAIR ATRB Team Manager
	Dave Bailey

	0815
	Meeting Logistics
	NAVAIR ATRB Team
	Rich Muir, Doug Eddy

	0830
	SBIR Program 
	AIR-4.0T
	Carol Van Wyk, Janet McGovern

	0845
	Rapid Technology Transfer Initiative
	ONR - CTTO
	Lars Wallis

	0900
	Sea Trial Brief
	AIR-5.0E
	CAPT Dave Moroney

	0915
	KSA FNC
	ONR Code 31
	Jim Buss

	0930
	Break
	
	

	0945
	Requirements Overview 
	N78 - PMA-209 and PMA/W-156 R.O.
	Maj. Joe Rowe 

	1000
	Requirements Overview
	N783C4 – PMA-202 RO
	LCDR Greg Sheahan

	1015
	Requirements Overview
	APW-71 – PMA-202 RO
	Maj. John Farnam

	1030
	Roadmap & Technology Issues
	PMA/W-156
	CAPT Bob Lopez, Mark Burroughs

	1045
	Roadmap & Technology Issues
	PMA-202
	CAPT Thomas Glass, CDR Thomas Wheaton

	1100
	Roadmap & Technology Issues
	PMA-209
	CAPT Mike Williamson, Rich Muir

	1115
	Break
	
	


	Time
	Title/Description
	Name
	Organization
	Sponsor
	S&T

Type/TRL
	Targeted PMA(s)


	1130
	1.  SPS-48(E) Hazardous Weather Detection and Display Capability
	Thomas Piwowar

619-840-6789

Thomas.Piwowar@navy.mil
Richard Paulus

619-553-1424

Richard.Paulus@navy.mil
	PEO C4I & Space PMW 150

SSC San Diego 2858


	N61
	6.4 RDT&E/5
	PMA-209

PMA-213

	1145
	2.  Obstacle Warning System for Helicopter Pilots
	Avigdor Zajdman

+972-8-9386499

avigdorz@elop.co.il
	Electro Optics Industries, LTD
	TBD
	IR&D/5-6
	PMA-209

	1200
	3.  LED Backlight for avionic Flat Panel Display
	Dr Ricky Amarilio

+972-4-8317802

riki@elbit.co.il
	Elbit Systems Ltd
	TBD
	IR&D/3-5
	PMA-209

	1215
	4.  Laser Event Recorder
	Dr. Jerri A. Tribble

301-342-8805

jerri.tribble@navy.mil


	NAVAIR 4.6.3.1
	ONR Future Naval Capabilities, Warfighter Protection & 0603216N Aviation Survivability
	WP FNC/7
	PMA-299

PMA-272

PMA-276

PMA-265

	1230
	Lunch Break

	1300
	5.  Passive Obstacle Detection System (PODS)—Wire Strike Avoidance and Terrain Following/Mapping

Boeing Proprietary
	Dr. Ted Kreifels

505-449-4600

ted.kreifels@boeing.com


	Boeing SVS, Inc.
	PMA-263
	SBIR Phase IIE/5
	PMA-202

PMA-209

	1315
	6.  Aircraft Cable Warning and Obstruction Avoidance System (CWOAS)

Trex Proprietary
	Dr. Eric Woodbridge

858-646-5560

ewoodbridge@trexenterprises.com
	Trex Enterprises Corp.
	U.S. Army CECOM
	RDT & E 6.3/3
	PMA-209

	1330
	7.  Active Matrix OLED for Military Avionics Applications

Honeywell Proprietary
	Eric Elison

505-828-6203

Eric.w.elison@honeywell.com
	Honeywell Defense & Space Electronics Systems
	TBD
	IR&D/3-4
	PMA-202

PMA-209

	1345
	8.  Optical GPS

Trex Proprietary 
	Dr. Mikhail Belen’kii

858-646-5479

mbelenkii@trexenterprises.com
	Trex Enterprises Corp.
	ONR/SPAWAR

SYSCEN SD
	Phase II SBIR/5
	PMA/W-156

	1400
	Break

	1415
	9.  Military Data Link Integration Applications (MDLIA)

Honeywell Proprietary
	James Sturdy

505-828-5703

james.sturdy@honeywell.com 
	Honeywell International Defense & Space Electronic Systems
	TBD
	IR&D/3


	PMA-209

	1430
	10.  NET Secure: Multi-level Secure Networks for Embedded Applications

Raytheon Proprietary
	Lisa A. Hsu

310-334-6078

Lisa_A_Hsu@Raytheon.com 
	Raytheon SAS
	TBD
	IR&D/2-3
	PMA-209

	1445
	11.  Flush Orifice Air Data System for High Performance Aircraft

Honeywell Proprietary
	Mark Jeppson

612-951-6440

mark.m.jeppson@honeywell.com 
	Honeywell Defense & Space Electronics Systems
	TBD
	IR&D/5-6
	PMA-209


	1500
	12.  Weight Reduction and Power Conservation by Optimization in Electronics Design

ASC Proprietary 
	Jake Karrflat

603-437-2234

jake@ascinc.com 
	Alternative System Concepts, Inc. (ASC)
	TBD
	SBIR/4
	PMA-209

	1515
	Break 

	1530
	13.  Liquid Flow Through (LFT) Cooled Commercial Off the Shelf (COTS) Assemblies

Boeing Proprietary 
	James A. Robles

206-655-9062

james.a.robles@boeing.com

	Boeing Phantom Works
	TBD
	IR&D/3
	PMA-209

	1545
	14.  Multifunction Altimeter, PTAN and Forward Looking Obstacle Detection System

Honeywell Proprietary
	Larry Almsted

612-951-6521

larry.almsted@honeywell.com
	Honeywell
	TBD
	IR&D/6-7
	PMA-209


